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SKATE ONTARIO

EKATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Erika Dunn
Alexis Leblond
Marah Bos
Shaylee Taylor

Club

South River FSC

Copper Cliff SC
Shamrock FSC

Skate Canada Manitoulin

Justin Woodley

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

22-Feb-2019

Super Series Manitoulin 2019

February 22, 2019 to February 24, 2019

Gold Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

38.10
37.42
32.74
29.68

Section INL2
ON 3810 (1)
ON 3742 (2
ON 3274 (3
ON 2968 (4
10:11:50PM

Controller Signature
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PATINAGECAMNADA



