

Super Series Manitoulin 2019

February 22, 2019 to February 24, 2019 Gold Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	IN	<u>112</u>	Points
1	Erika Dunn	South River FSC	ON	38.10	(1)	38.10
2	Alexis Leblond	Copper Cliff SC	ON	37.42	(2)	37.42
3	Marah Bos	Shamrock FSC	ON	32.74	(3)	32.74
4	Shaylee Taylor	Skate Canada Manitoulin	ON	29.68	(4)	29.68

Justin Woodley



Controller Signature

